absent words out of three hundred eighty-five regarding the 

totality of any musical video's lyrics.  

d) Expert: If participants have an outstanding dominion viewing the 

foreign language and magnificent listening abilities, they can 

select the expert level to complete 385 absent words out of three 

hundred eighty-five regarding the totality of any musical video's 

lyrics. 

4) The first page of the game.  

At this stage, the learners are offered with a number of 

possibilities. If students hit the play button, the song video would 

begin playing without any words.